
  

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY, UTTAR PRADESH 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025 

 

Sl.No. Festival Date Day(s) 
No. of 

Day(s) 

1 Republic Day 26 January Sunday 1 

2 Maha Shivaratri 26 February Wednesday 1 

3 Holi  12 - 15 March 
Wednesday - 

Saturday  
4 

4 *Eid-ul-Fitar 31 March Monday 1 

5 Rama Navami 6 April Sunday 1 

6 *Eid-ul-Adha 6 June Friday 1 

7 Raksha Bandhan 9 August Saturday 1 

8 Independence Day 15 August Friday 1 

9 Janmashtami 16 August Saturday 1 

10 Gandhi Jayanti 2 October Thursday 1 

11 Dussehra 2 October Thursday 1 

12 Dipawali 20 – 23 October 
    Monday -      

Thursday       
4 

13 Guru Nanak Jayanti 5 November Wednesday 1 

14 Christmas Day 25 December Thursday 1 

     Total 20 Days 

*Subject to the visibility of moon. 
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